
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR
ROMILLY SHELVES
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HARDWARE LIST

A SHELVES
876.3 X

831.85 X
 298.45 mm 

1

C SCREW 3

D PLASTIC WALL ANCHORS 3

Screwdriver not included 

D

Step 1

Ø6 X 35mm

Ø6 X 35mm

C

B GLASS 3
863.6 X

254 X 6 mm

Wall



Step 2

Step 3
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Wall
C

A

C
A

Wall



Step 4
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Wall
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